VIESSMANN pohar v biatlone 2021/2022

Banska Bystrica 29.12.2021 - 06.03.2022

Vysledkova listina
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(213) Bodovanie po 1. kole - Dorastenky-C (17)
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Meno Nar.
MOLENTOVA Tamara 2005
TOTHOVA Rebeka 2005
MICHALECHOVA Veronika 2005
ZVAROVA Ema 2005
BACULIKOVA Liliana 2005
LEPENOVA Klara 2005

Klub / Krajina

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova a.s.
FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie
SKP Banska Bystrica

FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie
SKP Banska Bystrica

KB Vyhne
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Vykon
200,00
196,87
194,51
184,62
183,87
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